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11
13
17
23
26
45

Dillmann, Sven
Engelskirchen, Marco
Verhulsdonk, Yannick

Aufstellung der 3. Mannschaft des SV Millingen
am 09.10.2022
gegen den SV Menzelen 11

Vincens Rodriguez, Rafael

Burmann, Jan
Ginters, Pascal
Burmann, Tim
Donath, Fabian
Otten, Felix
Schumann, Christoph
Scholz, Timo

Auswechselspieler:

2

14
15
19
25

Schmengler, Malte
Ullenboom, Ben
Boromand, Puya
Hoster, Hannes
Knihmann, Jan Niklas

60. Minute fur Donath, Fabian

74. Minute fur Verhilsdonk, Yannick

60. Minute fir Schumann, Christoph

74. Minute fur Vincens Rodriguez, Rafael



